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Last First CLub Position EmaiL 

Ames Jeff & Kasia Lake City 
Rhythmic 

• Coach 
• Idaho State 

Chair 

info@lakecityrhythmic.com 

Biryukova Irina Nova 
Gymnastics 

 • Coach irinabir@yahoo.com 

Bolton  Shannon No Club 
affiliation 

• Judge Level 3-6 gymsparkle@gmail.com 



Chaplin Joyce  • Region 2 Chair 
• Zone 1 RRAC  

Committee  
Administrator 

• Region 2 
Judging 
Coordinator 

joycechaplin@hotmail.com 

Davidyan Diana Evergreen • Coach dianadavidyan@gmail.com 

Furlong Katya Nova  
Gymnastics  
Academy,  
Inc. 

• Coach katya.furlong@gmail.com 

Grow Tiana International  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics 

• Coach tianagrow@gmail.com 

Goupinets Alexandra  International  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics 

• Coach alexa.chinny@gmail.com 

Hersey Shawnene La Luna  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics  
Academy 

• Coach herseyclan@hotmail.com 

Holmstoen Cindy  • Contact cindyh@stone-systems.net 

 

Last First CLub Position EmaiL 



Karaali arzu La Luna  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics  
Academy 

• Coach karaaliarzu@gmail.com 

Kennett Shari Westside 
Rhythmics 

 • Contact skennett@gmail.com 

Litterell Svetlana Denver 
Rhythmic 
Gymnastics 

• Coach 
• Colorado  

State Chair 

sveta642001@yahoo.com 

Lozina Yana International  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics 

 • Coach 

Judge 3-6 
yalozina@gmail.com 

Martin Anne “Sue” La Luna  
Maui  
Rhythmic 

• Coach 
• Hawaii State 

Chair 

sue@kidzonemaui.com 

Marx Bryant Shauna Westside 
Rhythmics 

• Coach 
• Oregon State 

Chair 

shauna.m.marx@gmail.com 

McCormick     Jean  Rose City 
Rhythmic     

• Contact jean@rosecityrhythmic.com 

Mitsuk Kristina Mitsuk 
Gymnastics 

• Coach kristinamitsuk9@gmail.com 

Morris Tatiana Colorado 
Rhythmics 

• Coach colorado.rhythmics@gmail.com 

myers Libby Rising Stars  
Gymnastics 

• Coach risingstarsrhythmics@yahoo.com 

 



Last First CLub Position EmaiL 

Niculita Olga Evergreen 
Rhythmics 

• Coach 
• Washington 

State Chair 
• Judge 3-6,  

7-8 
 

oniculita@comcast.net 

Omelas         Olivia  Rose City 
Rhythmic 

• Coach Olivia@rosecityrhythmic.com 

orr Michael Southwest  
Washington  
Dance  
Center 

 • Coach morr99@gmail.com 

Rakytianska Arina Colorado 
Rhythmics 

 • Coach colorado.rhythmics@gmail.com 

Samaraev Olga Evergreen 
Rhythmics 

 • Coach samaraev@hotmail.com 

mailto:Olivia@rosecityrhythmic.com
mailto:morr99@gmail.com


Sliva Hitomi Seattle  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics 

• Coach 
• Judge  

3-6, 7-8 
• Region 2  

Webmaster 

info@seattlerhythmic.com 

Stephenson Wuling Westside 
Rhythmics 

• Coach wuling122@gmail.com 

Torres  
Rodriguez 

Vasleydi La Luna  
Rhythmic  
Gymnastics  
Academy 

• Coach yalybutterfly@yahoo.com 

Last First CLub Position EmaiL 

Walter Karen  • Contact impstar@comcast.net 

Wang Min Evergreen 
Rhythmics 

• Contact wangminn@hotmail.com 

Yan Felicia Evergreen 
Rhythmics 

• Coach felicia.lily.yan@gmail.com 

Yee Olga Mile-High 
Stars 
Athletics 

• Coach olga.yee@gmail.com 
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